Torneo Renato Didoni 2022 - Open Integrale
Milano - 01/04/2022, 03/04/2022

Classifica finale

Pos Pts Titolo Nome ELO Perf. Fed BucTBucl S-B ARO.
1 45 Tirelli Mauro 2235 2302 [J] [ 26.00 14.00 14.00 1936.00
2 4 FM Boraso Alessio 2297 2139 [} ] 17.50 14.50 13.00 1898.80
3 4 M Vezzosi Paolo 2228 2023 [J] [ 16.50 14.00 12.50 1783.00
4 4 Botta Massimiliano 2217 2119 | [} 15.5013.50 11.25 1879.20
5 4 vincenti Leonardo 1731 1892 [J| ] 13.50 12.00 10.00 1652.20
6 4 IM Meszaros Andras 2215 1993 = 12.5011.50 8.50 1752.60
7 35 Pelizzola Danilo 1999 1772 [] [ 11.5010.00 7.75 1622.60
8 3 Garofano Michele 1514 1974 [J| [ 16.50 14.50 9.00 1901.80
9 3 Lavorgna Giovanni 1839 1822 ]| ] 15.5013.00 8.00 1749.80
10 3 Carrideo Simone 1702 1936 | ] 25.00 14.00 7.00 1863.60
1 3 Vignati Andrea 1723 1765 [} | 15.00 14.00 6.50 1693.00
12 3 Baldeschi Niccolo® 1730 1813 [J| [ 24.50 1250 7.25 1741.00
13 3 Andreatta Giovanni Maria 1785 1817 || ] 13.5012.00 7.00 1623.75
14 3 Ballabio Pietro 1581 1695 ]| [ 13.0011.50 6.00 1623.20
15 3 Aielli Riccardo 1683 1713 [ [ 22.50 1150 5.50 1640.60
16 3 Pin Orlando 1612 1764 [| [ 1250 10.50 6.25 1691.80
17 3 3N GUARATO Guido 1518 1695 [J] 1150 10.50 5.50 1622.60
18 3 Caputo Lorenzo 1528 1823 [J| [ 10.50 9.00 5.50 1630.25
19 2.5 Lavorgna Francesco 1742 1673 I I 12.5010.50 5.50 1673.40
20 2.5 Dicuonzo Antonio 1677 1642 ] ] 12.0011.00 4.50 1642.00
21 2.5 Turcatti Mauro 1582 1612 [| [ 12.0011.00 3.50 1612.20
22 2.5 Canubas Chioie Elizabeth 1401 1544 | ] 11.0010.00 3.75 1544.40

23 2 Papale Carmelo 1695 1695 JJ| ] 15.0014.50 4.00 1767.40
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Nome

Raxhimi Besnik

Jamous Manuel

Marcenaro Alessandro

Brioschi Camillo

D Angelo Giovanni

Bera Pietro

Taddei Francesco

Pivari Flavio

Chinnici Giorgio Pantaleo

Carbone Lorenzo

Torelli Mauro

Clerici Edoardo Maria

Gualano Roberto

Rossi Anna Giulia

Scovazzi Tullio

Piccioni Roberto

Arun Ria

Meharunkar Pari Prasad

3N PIACENTINI Riccardo
Ovidi Marco

Bertesi Andrea

ELO Perf. Fed BucT Bucl

1657 1630 [| [ 14.0013.00
1473 1546 ] [ 13.50 12.00
1617 1714 ] J12.50 1150
1671 1485 [| 1250 11.00
1604 1582 ] [ 12.50 11.00
1452 1533 [| [ 12.0011.00
1834 1432 ] [ 12.0010.50
1560 1599 ] [ 11.0010.50
1678 1483 [| [ 11.0010.00
1521 1526 ] [ 11.00 9.50
1495 1458 | [ 9.50 9.00
1323 1407 ] J12.0011.00
1205 1328 [| [ 11.50 10.00
1301 1474 [ [ 11.00 9.50
1562 1464 ] [ 10.50 10.00
1335 1364 [| [ 20.50 10.00
1185 1143 ] [ 20.00 9.50
1500 1385 [ [ 20.00 9.00
1580 1413 ] [ 11.5010.50
1350 1163 ] [} 9.50 8.00

1373 853 [ ] 850 7.50
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ARO.

1702.40

1618.00

1714.25

1485.00

1653.60

1605.00

1504.40

1599.25

1555.20

1525.50

1530.40

1555.80

1649.75

1622.80

1613.20

1513.00

1464.75

1534.40

1652.60

1529.40

1653.33
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